
Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automàtic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78584 Registered to Cataluña 3/2/2024 18:01 - Page 1

XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 9 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
3/2/2024 - 17:42 Results
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/4/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/3/2014
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:16.05 776
2. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:16.19 775
3. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:24.13 707
4. IBANEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.78 664
5. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:32.35 645
6. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:37.05 613
7. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:37.24 611

50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:42.72 35.82 250m: 2:53.93 35.17 350m: 4:03.55 35.10
100m: 1:06.90 34.91 200m: 2:18.76 36.04 300m: 3:28.45 34.52 400m: 4:37.24 33.69

8. CONESA PRIETO, Abril 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:38.25 605
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:41.48 35.46 250m: 2:52.42 35.51 350m: 4:03.73 35.14

100m: 1:06.02 34.72 200m: 2:16.91 35.43 300m: 3:28.59 36.17 400m: 4:38.25 34.52

9. VEDOE, Andrea Lindberg 06 Sigma-All 4:38.55 603
10. IWAN, Claudia 10 C.N. Navas 4:38.60 603

50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:41.36 34.73 250m: 2:52.29 35.47 350m: 4:03.99 35.87
100m: 1:06.63 34.93 200m: 2:16.82 35.46 300m: 3:28.12 35.83 400m: 4:38.60 34.61

11. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:38.68 602
12. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:40.22 592

50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:43.01 35.68 250m: 2:53.58 34.91 350m: 4:04.66 35.33
100m: 1:07.33 35.36 200m: 2:18.67 35.66 300m: 3:29.33 35.75 400m: 4:40.22 35.56

13. STENBERG, Simone 08 Sigma-All 4:42.28 579
14. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:45.76 558

50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.54 35.85 250m: 2:57.06 36.45 350m: 4:10.51 36.36
100m: 1:07.69 35.65 200m: 2:20.61 37.07 300m: 3:34.15 37.09 400m: 4:45.76 35.25

15. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 4:45.88 558
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:45.06 36.06 250m: 2:57.90 36.36 350m: 4:10.62 36.40

100m: 1:09.00 35.80 200m: 2:21.54 36.48 300m: 3:34.22 36.32 400m: 4:45.88 35.26

16. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:47.12 550
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:44.00 35.82 250m: 2:57.01 36.58 350m: 4:10.92 36.94

100m: 1:08.18 35.39 200m: 2:20.43 36.43 300m: 3:33.98 36.97 400m: 4:47.12 36.20

17. DE MIGUEL GOMEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:47.13 550
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.56 35.79 250m: 2:57.54 36.76 350m: 4:11.19 36.52

100m: 1:07.77 35.68 200m: 2:20.78 37.22 300m: 3:34.67 37.13 400m: 4:47.13 35.94

18. PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N. Tarrega 4:47.39 549
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.92 36.23 250m: 2:59.02 36.04 350m: 4:11.92 35.88

100m: 1:09.69 36.70 200m: 2:22.98 37.06 300m: 3:36.04 37.02 400m: 4:47.39 35.47

19. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataro 4:49.26 538
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:45.68 36.41 250m: 2:59.42 36.49 350m: 4:13.11 36.62

100m: 1:09.27 36.10 200m: 2:22.93 37.25 300m: 3:36.49 37.07 400m: 4:49.26 36.15

20. MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:51.48 526
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:44.75 37.21 250m: 2:59.72 37.19 350m: 4:14.80 37.20

100m: 1:07.54 35.62 200m: 2:22.53 37.78 300m: 3:37.60 37.88 400m: 4:51.48 36.68

21. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:52.49 521
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:46.39 37.23 250m: 3:01.23 37.48 350m: 4:16.07 37.12

100m: 1:09.16 35.90 200m: 2:23.75 37.36 300m: 3:38.95 37.72 400m: 4:52.49 36.42
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XVIII TROFEU C.N. SABADELL-X MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 9, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 4:53.27 517
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.09 36.93 250m: 3:00.03 37.72 350m: 4:15.77 37.97

100m: 1:08.16 35.91 200m: 2:22.31 37.22 300m: 3:37.80 37.77 400m: 4:53.27 37.50

23. BENITO CASTELLO, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 4:53.68 514
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:45.91 36.95 250m: 3:02.04 37.87 350m: 4:17.79 37.03

100m: 1:08.96 35.93 200m: 2:24.17 38.26 300m: 3:40.76 38.72 400m: 4:53.68 35.89

24. JIMENEZ MORILLO, Julia 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:53.96 513
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:46.23 36.77 250m: 3:02.23 37.72 350m: 4:18.05 37.33

100m: 1:09.46 36.04 200m: 2:24.51 38.28 300m: 3:40.72 38.49 400m: 4:53.96 35.91

25. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataro 4:54.02 513
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:45.84 36.21 250m: 3:01.00 37.39 350m: 4:16.89 37.71

100m: 1:09.63 37.06 200m: 2:23.61 37.77 300m: 3:39.18 38.18 400m: 4:54.02 37.13

26. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:54.77 509
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:48.50 36.94 250m: 3:03.16 37.26 350m: 4:18.01 37.40

100m: 1:11.56 37.01 200m: 2:25.90 37.40 300m: 3:40.61 37.45 400m: 4:54.77 36.76

27. MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:57.31 496
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:46.97 37.13 250m: 3:02.88 37.92 350m: 4:19.70 38.20

100m: 1:09.84 36.34 200m: 2:24.96 37.99 300m: 3:41.50 38.62 400m: 4:57.31 37.61

28. TODOROVA DIMITROVA, Martina 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:05.92 455
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.34 39.19 250m: 3:08.76 38.87 350m: 4:27.52 39.30

100m: 1:11.15 37.24 200m: 2:29.89 39.55 300m: 3:48.22 39.46 400m: 5:05.92 38.40

WDR CORTES BANDA, Paula 10 C.N. Lleida
WDR OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Sabadell


